
 Top 50114 Endstand
Nr. Rg. Spnr. Name Ort Cup Punkte Siege ÖF
1 1. 3345 Pestitschek Günther Graz STC 120 2 122
2 2553 Peter Arno Villach WTC 120 2 122
3 3. 2521 Wimmer Anton Puchkirchen SWC 120 1 121
4 475 Steidl Günther Aigen i.M. RTC 120 1 121
5 5. 835 Rohrmoser Balthasar Salzburg HRC 120 120
6 4082 Clementi Johannes Innsbruck TTC 120 120
7 7. 1071 Zandt Johann Hallwang HRC 113 2 115
8 8. 321 Mülleder Josef Bad Leonfelden RTC 113 1 114
9 9. 3545 Bazala Erika Riegersburg WTC 111 1 112

10 10. 317 Edelmann Josef St. Roman SWC 111 111
11 3474 Feldner Georg Innsbruck TTC 109 2 111
12 12. 1276 Emhofer Heinz Perg RTC 109 1 110
13 13. 3607 Baumann Peter Dobl STC 109 109
14 4765 Breiner Josef Gilgenberg HRC 107 2 109
15 15. 3303 Ohorn Robert Markt Piesting WTC 104 3 107
16 16. 197 Huemer Manfred Bad Leonfelden RTC 105 1 106
17 17. 2751 Wastl Friedrich Wels SWC 104 1 105
18 2886 Süß Franz Bad Leonfelden RTC 103 2 105
19 5564 Zimmerbauer Rudolf Linz RTC 102 3 105
20 20. 2798 Grabner Walter Attnang-Puchheim HRC 103 103
21 21. 1280 Schartner Georg Oberhofen HRC 101 1 102
22 22. 6027 Matuschek Dieter Seiersberg STC 100 1 101
23 3416 Waidacher Herbert Innsbruck TTC 100 1 101
24 24. 482 Stürmer Rudolf Bad Leonfelden RTC 100 100
25 25. 784 Greisinger Engelbert Frankenmarkt HRC 98 1 99
26 2680 Moser Günter Steinerkirchen / Traun RTC 98 1 99
27 2958 Freilinger Markus Münzkirchen SWC 98 1 99
28 28. 1096 Müller Ingrid Wien WTC 98 98
29 2065 Schwantner Andreas Eidenberg RTC 97 1 98
30 30. 883 Hötzinger Willibald Pfaffing HRC 96 96
31 31. 3723 Tashan Kaan Wien WTC 95 95
32 2165 Wegschaider Adolf Steyregg RTC 95 95
33 2385 Zarbl Georg Rainbach i.I. SWC 95 95
34 376 Pröll Johann St. Stefan / W. RTC 94 1 95
35 2689 Stöllinger Sebastian Hallwang HRC 94 1 95
36 4247 Kaltschmid Peter Innsbruck TTC 93 2 95
37 2057 Beneder Sepp Bad Leonfelden RTC 92 3 95
38 38. 6036 Müller Klaus Graz STC 93 93
39 2635 Sturmböck Helmut Braunau HRC 92 1 93
40 2399 Mayer Christian Hohenzell SWC 91 2 93
41 41. 181 Höfler Andreas Niederkappel RTC 91 1 92
42 3666 Mlasko Elisabeth Zürich WTC 91 1 92
43 43. 3425 Luger Leopold Wien WTC 88 3 91
44 44. 1131 Lehner Johann Pfaffing HRC 90 90
45 2399 Mayer Christian Hohenzell HRC 88 2 90
46 46. 4731 Sabkovski Alexandra Linz RTC 89 89
47 1903 Prem Josef sen. Ampflwang i.H. SWC 88 1 89
48 250 Reisenzaun Herbert Niederkappel RTC 88 1 89
49 49. 3590 Hafner Johann Stadtschlaining STC 87 1 88
50 50. 3244 Mair Markus Innsbruck TTC 87 87
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114 Endstand
Nr. Cup Rg. Spnr. Name Ort Punkte Siege ÖF Rg.
1 RTC 1. 475 Steidl Günther Aigen i.M. 120 1 121 3.
2 RTC 2. 321 Mülleder Josef Bad Leonfelden 113 1 114 8.
3 RTC 3. 1276 Emhofer Heinz Perg 109 1 110 12.
4 RTC 4. 197 Huemer Manfred Bad Leonfelden 105 1 106 16.
5 RTC 5. 2886 Süß Franz Bad Leonfelden 103 2 105 17.
6 RTC 6. 5564 Zimmerbauer Rudolf Linz 102 3 105 17.
7 RTC 7. 482 Stürmer Rudolf Bad Leonfelden 100 100 24.
8 RTC 8. 2680 Moser Günter Steinerkirchen / Traun 98 1 99 25.
9 RTC 9. 2065 Schwantner Andreas Eidenberg 97 1 98 28.

10 RTC 10. 2165 Wegschaider Adolf Steyregg 95 95 31.
11 RTC 11. 376 Pröll Johann St. Stefan / W. 94 1 95 31.
12 RTC 12. 2057 Beneder Sepp Bad Leonfelden 92 3 95 31.
13 RTC 13. 181 Höfler Andreas Niederkappel 91 1 92 41.
14 RTC 14. 4731 Sabkovski Alexandra Linz 89 89 46.
15 RTC 15. 250 Reisenzaun Herbert Niederkappel 88 1 89 46.
16 HRC 1. 835 Rohrmoser Balthasar Salzburg 120 120 5.
17 HRC 2. 1071 Zandt Johann Hallwang 113 2 115 7.
18 HRC 3. 4765 Breiner Josef Gilgenberg 107 2 109 13.
19 HRC 4. 2798 Grabner Walter Attnang-Puchheim 103 103 20.
20 HRC 5. 1280 Schartner Georg Oberhofen 101 1 102 21.
21 HRC 6. 784 Greisinger Engelbert Frankenmarkt 98 1 99 25.
22 HRC 7. 883 Hötzinger Willibald Pfaffing 96 96 30.
23 HRC 8. 2689 Stöllinger Sebastian Hallwang 94 1 95 31.
24 HRC 9. 2635 Sturmböck Helmut Braunau 92 1 93 38.
25 HRC 10. 1131 Lehner Johann Pfaffing 90 90 44.
26 HRC 11. 2399 Mayer Christian Hohenzell 88 2 90 44.
27 SWC 1. 2521 Wimmer Anton Puchkirchen 120 1 121 3.
28 SWC 2. 317 Edelmann Josef St. Roman 111 111 10.
29 SWC 3. 2751 Wastl Friedrich Wels 104 1 105 17.
30 SWC 4. 2958 Freilinger Markus Münzkirchen 98 1 99 25.
31 SWC 5. 2385 Zarbl Georg Rainbach i.I. 95 95 31.
32 SWC 6. 2399 Mayer Christian Hohenzell 91 2 93 38.
33 SWC 7. 1903 Prem Josef sen. Ampflwang i.H. 88 1 89 46.
34 WTC 1. 2553 Peter Arno Villach 120 2 122 1.
35 WTC 2. 3545 Bazala Erika Riegersburg 111 1 112 9.
36 WTC 3. 3303 Ohorn Robert Markt Piesting 104 3 107 15.
37 WTC 4. 1096 Müller Ingrid Wien 98 98 28.
38 WTC 5. 3723 Tashan Kaan Wien 95 95 31.
39 WTC 6. 3666 Mlasko Elisabeth Zürich 91 1 92 41.
40 WTC 7. 3425 Luger Leopold Wien 88 3 91 43.
41 STC 1. 3345 Pestitschek Günther Graz 120 2 122 1.
42 STC 2. 3607 Baumann Peter Dobl 109 109 13.
43 STC 3. 6027 Matuschek Dieter Seiersberg 100 1 101 22.
44 STC 4. 6036 Müller Klaus Graz 93 93 38.
45 STC 5. 3590 Hafner Johann Stadtschlaining 87 1 88 49.
46 TTC 1. 4082 Clementi Johannes Innsbruck 120 120 5.
47 TTC 2. 3474 Feldner Georg Innsbruck 109 2 111 10.
48 TTC 3. 3416 Waidacher Herbert Innsbruck 100 1 101 22.
49 TTC 4. 4247 Kaltschmid Peter Innsbruck 93 2 95 31.
50 TTC 5. 3244 Mair Markus Innsbruck 87 87 50.
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